Jaykay Enterprises Limited

April 29, 2022



The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 500306

Fax No. 022 - 22722041, 22722039,22723132

Dear Madam/Sir,

Sub: INITIAL DISCLOSURE TO BE MADE BY AN ENTITY IDENTIFIED AS A LARGE CORPORATE FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 we hereby declare that our Company, **Jaykay Enterprises Limited** is not identified **as** "Large Corporate" as specified in Para 2.2 of aforesaid SEBI Circular.

The details as required under Annexure – A of the aforesaid SEBI Circular is annexed hereto.

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

For Jaykay Enterprises Limited

(Abhishek Pandey)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A21958

Encl.: As Above





Jaykay Enterprises Limited



Initial Disclosure to be made by an Entity Identified as a Large Corporate

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1.	Name of the company	Jaykay Enterprises Limited
2.	CIN	L99999UP1961PLC001187
3.	Outstanding borrowing of company as on 31 st March, 2022 / 31 st December, as applicable (long-term borrowings in Rs. Crores)	NIL
4.	Highest Credit Rating During the previous FY along with name of the Credit Rating Agency	Credit Rating Agency: NA
5.	Name of Stock Exchange [#] in which the fine shall be paid, in case of shortfall in the required borrowing under the framework	NA

We confirm that we are **not** a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018.

For Jaykay Enterprises Limited

(Abhishek Pandey)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A21958

Date: 29/04//2022





Regd. Office: Karnla Tower, Kanpur-208001 (INDIA) Phones: +91 512 2371478 - 81, Fax: +91 512 2332665

E-mail: prabhat.mishra@jaykayenterprises.com, Web: www.jaykayenterprises.com

cs@jay Ray enterprises.com